
















































































Delta State University
CAPITAL EXPENSE FUND APPROPRIATIONS

EXPENDITURES BUDGETED FOR 2021 COMPARED WITH
EXPENDITURES BUDGETED FOR 2022 SHOWING AMOUNT, CHANGES,
AND THE PERCENTAGE CHANGE BY FUNCTION

MAJOR OBJECT
OF EXPENDITURE

REVISIONS
2021

TOTAL
BUDGET
2022

CHANGE

PERCENTAGE
CHANGE

SALARIES

WAGES

FRINGE BENEFITS

TOTAL SALARIES, WAGES, FRINGE BENEFITS

TRAVEL AND SUBSISTENCE
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
COMMODITIES

CAPITAL OUTLAY
NON EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT
MANDATORY TRANSFERS:
DEBT SERVICE
MATCHING
OTHER
TOTAL MANDATORY TRANSFERS
NON-MANDATORY TRANSFERS:
AUXILIARY SUPPORT
BUILDING PROJECTS
OTHER
TOTAL NON-MANDATORY TRANSFERS
TOTAL EDUCATION AND GENERAL

INCREASE IN FUND BALANCE

TOTAL USES OF FUNDING

607,055

607,055

607,055

$

607,055 $

607,055

607,055

DSU - 28

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%






